PS53218325   page 1
May 8, 2026 4:23 PM
Cellular Node Network Lighting Controller (NLC)
Specification Sheet
•     The Cellular Node Network Lighting Controller (NLC) is a luminaire-based control device that connects street lights to
the Trellix Lighting Management System (LMS).
•     The Cellular node uses cellular communication to remotely manage, monitor, and control each street light
individually.

Cellular Node Network Lighting Controller (NLC)
Specification Sheet
Ordering Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: TI-21-CELL
Trellix Cellular Node Network Lighting Controller Ordering Information
Catalog Number Description
TI-21-CELL1 Black Housing and Photocell version: Philips LLC7821/00 Cellular node, NEMA5 ACLV P US4VF BK, 120-277V
TI-22-CELL1 Light Gray Housing and Photocell version: Philips LLC7822/00 Cellular node, NEMA5 ACLV P US4VF LG, 120-277V
TI-24-CELL1 Light Gray Housing and Astro Clock version: Philips LLC7824/00 Cellular node, NEMA5 ACLV A US4VF LG, 120-277V
Note:
1. For Trellix Cellular node shipped with Cooper Lighting luminaire, contact your Cooper Lighting Sales Representative (fixture with controls order option code TRXC)
2. For Trellix Lighting Management System (LMS) Specification Information Cooper Lighting document BR53219824EN
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: TI-SAAS-CELL-1YR